896 Heavy Duty
Wall Mounted Unit
Perfect for limiting access to areas without taking up floor space.
Features 2.3m or 3.65m of retractable webbing. Ideal for a variety of
applications.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
NEW YORK

- Use to identify hazards before they cause harm.
- Ideal for a variety of applications.
Order Code
896-STD – Heavy Duty Wall Mounted Unit 2.3m
896-STD- 1P – Heavy Duty Wall Mounted Unit 2.3m in Polished Chrome
896-STD-3B – Heavy Duty Wall Mounted Unit 2.3m in Brushed Stainless Steel
896-MAX – Heavy Duty Wall Mounted Unit 3.65m
896-MAX- 1P – Heavy Duty Wall Mounted Unit 3.65m in Polished Chrome
896-MAX-3B – Heavy Duty Wall Mounted Unit 3.65m in Brushed Stainless Steel
Fixing Options Unit Finishes
Standard & glass fixings
available
Variety of f inishes available